
Химическое сырье

 Техническое описание

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70    Казахстан +7(7172)727-132    Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  
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 Activities 
Product details : Raw Material 

Sulfuric Acid / Sulfuric Acid 

Content / Concentration MF / Molecular Formula 
CAS No. / 

CAS 
Number 

Grade / 
Grade 

98% H2SO4 
7664-93-

9 

Industry 
Grade 

Industrial 
Grade 

Package / Packaging HS Code 
Hazard 
Class 

Danger 
level 

35KGs/Drum, 280KGs/Drum, 
1,687.5KGs/Drum 

2807000010 8 

Function Working 

The main purposes: 
1. In the chemical industry is the
manufacturer of chemical 
fertilizers, inorganic, synthetic 
fiber, dyes, medicines and food 
industry materials. 
2. In the oil industry for refining
petroleum products. 

Main objectives 
1. In the chemical industry,
the objective is to produce 
chemical fertilizers, inorganic 
substances, synthetic fibers, 
dyes, drugs and raw materials 
for the food industry. 
2. In the oil industry, the
objective is to refine 



petroleum products. 

Nitric Acid / Nitric Acid 

Content / Concentration MF / Molecular Formula 
CAS No. / 

CAS Number 
Grade / 
Grade 

60% / 68% HNO3 7697-37-2 

Industry 
Grade 

Industrial 
Grade 

Package / Packaging HS Code Hazard Class 
Danger 

level 

35KGs/Drum, 1,350KGs/IBC 
Drum 

2808000090 5 

Function Working 

Mining, Metallurgy, Water 
Treatment, Fertilizer 
Production 

Used in drilling, metallurgy, 
water treatment, fertilizer 
production. 

Phosphoric Acid / Phosphoric 
Acid 

Content / Concentration MF / Molecular Formula 
CAS No. / 

CAS 
Number 

Grade / 
Grade 

75% / 85% H3PO4 7664-38-2 

Food 
Grade 
Food 
Grade 

Package / Packaging HS Code 
Hazard 
Class 

Danger 
level 

35KGs Plactic Drum, 330KGs 
Plastic Drum, 1,650 IBC Drum 

2809201100 8 

Function Working 

Acidity regulator and nutritional 
agent for fermented food. 

Flavoring and sour agent in soft 
drinks. 

It is an acidity regulator and 
nutrient for fermented foods 
and a sour flavoring agent in 

soft drinks. 

Isopropyl Alcohol / 
Isopropyl Alcohol 

Content / Concentration MF / Molecular Formula 
CAS No. / 

CAS Number 
Grade / 
Grade 

99% C3H8O 67-63-0 

Industry 
Grade 

Industrial 
Grade 



Package / Packaging HS Code Hazard Class 
Danger 

level 

160Kgs/Drum, 
800Kgs/IBC Drum 

2905122000 3 

Function Working 

Medical. Rubbing 
alcohol, hand sanitizer 

Used in medicine, for making 
wound cleaning alcohol, hand 
sanitizer. 

Sodium Hydroxide / Caustic 
Soda 

Content / Concentration MF / Molecular Formula 
CAS No. / 

CAS 
Number 

Grade / 
Grade 

99% NaOH 
1310-73-

2 

Industry 
Grade 

Industrial 
Grade 

Package / Packaging HS Code 
Hazard 
Class 

Danger 
level 

25Kgs/Plastic woven bag 2815110000 8 

Function Working 

Crucial raw material for 
industires of Paper-making, 

Textile Soap&Detergent 
Producition, Printing&Dyeing 

Pharmaceutics and Metallurgy, 
etc. 

It is an important raw material for 
industries such as papermaking, 

textiles, soap and detergent 
production, printing and dyeing, 

pharmaceuticals, and metallurgy, 
etc. 

Soda Ash Light/Dense / Soda 
Ash Light/Dense 

Content / Concentration MF / Molecular Formula 
CAS No. / 

CAS 
Number 

Grade / 
Grade 

99% CH2O3.2Na 497-19-8 

Industry 
Grade 

Industrial 
Grade 

Package / Packaging HS Code 
Hazard 
Class 

Danger 
level 

25Kgs/Bag 50Kgs/Bag 
1,000Kgs/Bag 

2836200000 
Non-Hazard Not 

dangerous 

Function Working 

Mainly for Detergent 
formulation, Plate-glass 

manufacturing, and food-

It is mainly used for formulating 
detergent powder, for producing 
glass sheets and for use in food 



processing fields. processing. 

Polyacrylamide / 
Polyacrylamide 

Content / Concentration MF / Molecular Formula 
CAS No. / CAS 

Number 
Grade / 
Grade 

99% C3H5NO 8/5/9003 

Industry 
Grade 

Industrial 
Grade 

Package / Packaging HS Code Hazard Class 
Danger 

level 

25Kgs/Woven Bag 3906901000 Non-Hazard Not dangerous 

Function Working 

Waste Water Treatment 
Used in wastewater 
treatment 

Poly Aluminum Chloride / Poly 
Aluminum Chloride 

Content / Concentration 
MF / Molecular 

Formula 
CAS No. / CAS 

Number 
Grade / 
Grade 

28% 29% 30% AlClHO 1327-41-9 

Industry 
Grade 

Industrial 
Grade 

Package / Packaging HS Code Hazard Class 
Danger 

level 

25Kgs/Woven Bag 2827320000 Non-Hazard Not dangerous 

Function Working 

Waste Water Treatment 
Used in wastewater 

treatment 

Calcium Chloride Dihydrate / 
Calcium Chloride Dihydrate 

Content / Concentration MF / Molecular Formula 

CAS 
No. / 
CAS 

Number 

Grade 
/ 

Grade 

74% 77% CaCl2*2H2O 
10035-
04-8 

Indust
ry 

Grade 
Indust

rial 
Grade 

Package / Packaging HS Code Hazard Dang



Class er 
level 

25Kgs/Woven Bag 1,000 Kgs/Bag 2827200000 
Non-Hazard Not 

dangerous 

Function Working 

snow melting agent, desiccant 
agent used for dying gases, 
dehydrating agent used in the 
production of alcohol, ester, ether 
and acrylic resin. Refrigerant and 
antifreeze agent used for 
construction. Used in oil field drilling 
to stable mud layer, lubrication 
drilling and making hole plug. Also it 
can be used in paper processing, 
calcium salt producing and 
argriculture etc. 

Used as a desiccant for exhausted 
gases, as a dehydrator in the 
production of alcohols, esters, 
ethers and acrylic resins, as a 
coolant and antifreeze used in 
construction, as a stabilizer for mud 
during oil drilling, as a lubricant for 
drilling and well drilling, and can 
also be used in papermaking, 
calcium salt production and 
agriculture, etc. 



73 93

Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-4159 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48

Калининград (4012)72-03-81

Калуга (4842)92-23-67

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62

Киров (8332)68-02-04

Коломна (4966)23-41-49

Кострома (4942)77-07-48

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61

Курск (4712)77-13-04

Курган (3522)50-90-47

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск⠀(3519)55-03-13 

Москва⠀(495)268-04-70 

Мурманск⠀(8152)59-64-93 

Набережные⠀Челны (8552)20-53-41

Нижний⠀Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
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Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 

Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 

Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 

Омск (3812)21-46-40 

Орел (4862)44-53-42 

Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 
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Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Калуга (4842)92-23-67 

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 

Киров (8332)68-02-04 

Коломна (4966)23-41-49 

Кострома (4942)77-07-48 

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61 

Курск (4712)77-13-04 

Курган (3522)50-90-47 

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Пенза (8412)22-31-16 

Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 

Псков (8112)59-10-37 

Пермь (342)205-81-47 

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 

Рязань (4912)46-61-64 

Самара (846)206-03-16 

Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 

Саратов (845)249-38-78 

Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 

Саранск (8342)22-96-24 

Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 

Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 

Сочи (862)225-72-31 

Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 

Сургут (3462)77-98-35 

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 
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